2013 Crusader Invitational - Women's

Race Date
September 06, 2013 Final Team Results
Women
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Notre Dame Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 18:11.8
1 8919  Sydni Meunier So 1 1 17:57.7 17:57.7 0:00.0
2 8914  Emily Frydrych Ju 2 3 18:09.7 36:07.5 0:12.0
3 8918 Karen Lesiewicz Ju 3 6 18:10.8 54:18.4 0:13.1
4 8921  McKinzie Schulz Se 4 10 18:17.9 1:12:36.4 0:20.1
5 8912 Elise Brady Fre 5 15 18:22.8  1:30:59.2 0:25.0
6 8922  Gabrielle Thivierge Fre 6 21 18:23.7  1:49:22.9 0:25.9
7 8916 Megan Kilbride So 10 31 19:14.1  2:08:37.1 1:16.3
8 8911 Kelsey Amarosa So More Than 7 19:46.8  2:28:23.9 1:49.0
9 8915 Kaileen Healy Ju More Than 7 19:59.2  2:48:23.2 2:01.4
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 19:33.2
1 8940 Jessica Richardson Ju 7 7 18:39.7 18:39.7 0:00.0
2 8935 LizBloy Fre 8 15 18:58.2 37:38.0 0:18.4
3 8938 Claire Johnson Se 12 27 19:31.4 57:09.5 0:51.7
4 8942  Hannah Schilling So 15 42 19:53.1  1:17:02.6 1:13.3
5 8944  Tori Tamburrino Fre 19 61 20:43.6  1:37:46.3 2:03.8
6 8941  Sophia Robinson So 20 81 22:00.4  1:59:46.7 3:20.7
7 8945  Grace Watkins Se 21 102 23:27.3  2:23:14.0 4:47.5
8 8936 Eileen Carmignani Ju More Than 7 23:49.6  2:47:03.7 5:09.8
9 8939 Grace Nelson Fre More Than 7 25:39.1 3:12:42.9 6:59.4
10 8937 Kelli Cook Fre More Than 7 26:24.2  3:39:07.1 7:44.4
Team - Western Michigan Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):63 Average Time: 19:36.8
1 8962 Aisha Hodge Se 9 9 19:10.1 19:10.1 0:00.0
2 8971 Daya Wagh Fre 11 20 19:21.6 38:31.7 0:11.5
3 8964 Amy Littlefield Fre 13 33 19:39.7 58:11.5 0:29.6
4 8973 Becca Peacock Ju 14 47 19:40.5 1:17:52.0 0:30.4
5 8965 Teresa Marin Se 16 63 20:12.2  1:38:04.2 1:02.1
6 8958  Ann Marie Arseneau Ju 17 80 20:12.4  1:58:16.6 1:02.2
7 8968 Raychel Figurski So 18 98 20:35.5 2:18:52.1 1:25.3
8 8961 Claire Gilbert Fre More Than 7 20:37.3  2:39:29.5 1:27.2
9 8970 Ashley Sellers Se More Than 7 20:43.2  3:00:12.7 1:33.1
10 8969 Lauren Bules Fre More Than 7 21:07.4  3:21:20.1 1:57.2
11 8967  Ashley Moyer Ju More Than 7 21:12.7  3:42:32.8 2:02.6
12 8972  Krystal York Fre More Than 7 21:20.2  4:03:53.1 2:10.1
13 8959 Raechel Broek Fre More Than 7 21:28.7 4:25:21.8 2:18.6
14 8966  Emily Mcansh Fre More Than 7 21:51.1  4:47:13.0 2:41.0
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